

Misc case 528 of 2023  
Present: Sarmistha Bose

Order dated 07.12.2024

Today is fixed for filing WO by the OP  
Petitioer files hazira  
OP files a time petition  
P.O. is on leave. 3rd J.M. is in charge  
Fix 26.03.2025 for filing WO by the OP

D/C

I/C

-----  
I/C