

Misc. Case- 528 of 2023

Order dated 26.03.2025

Today is fixed for filing WO by the OP.

The local bar association passed a resolution “not to pass any adverse order”.

Due to resolution, no step is taken.

To 30.07.2025 for filing WO by the OP.

D/C

JM, 2nd Court,  
Howrah.